# M040000004011

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500081290045

11/02/06--01008--003 \*\*30.00

O6 NOV -2 PM 12: 35

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: AKIMA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)
Dear Sir or Madam:
The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Tina Philbrick (Name of Person)
Akima Management Sucs
13777 Ballantyne Corp Dr. #455
Charlotte, NC 28277 (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Tina Philbrick at (704) 714-10414  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314  Tallahassee, Florida 32301
\$25 Filing Fee \$\$30 Filing Fee & \$55 Filing Fee & \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

1.	Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department State: Akima Site Operations, LLC	of	
2.	. Jurisdiction of its organization: Alaska		
3.	. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 9-27-0H		÷
	SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)		
4.	. If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization?		
5.	. New name of the limited liability company: <u>AKIMA CONSTRUCTION SE</u> RV	iices, U	ic
6.	. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:		
7.	. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:		
8.	If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being and the correction:		
9.	Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforemention amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.  Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member		
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

## State of Alaska

# Department of Commerce, Community and Economic Development

Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing

I certify that the attached \_\_\_\_\_ page is a true copy of records on file with the Department of Commerce, Community and Economic Development, Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing.

Tullia Oxel

William C. Noll Commissioner

Date: Ochler 24,2000



AK Entity #: 822630
Date Filed: 12/08/2005 DR:00 AM
Stole of Alsaka
Department of Commerce



Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing CORPORATIONS SECTION PO Box 110806 Juneau AK 99811-0808

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

(Domestic Limited Liability Company)

The undersigned person(s) of the age of 18 years or more, acting as organizers of a limited liability company under the Alaska Limited Liability Act (AS 10.50) hereby adopt the following Articles of amendment.

Name of the Company (management	and the Continue of Organization):	Aleska Entity #:	
Udma Site Operations, LLC		82263D	
Amended Name of Company (some	half ages where on the manners);		
idima Construction Services, LLC	<u> </u>		
Data of Organization;			
9-15-2003			
Amendments to the Articles of Org	anization ere es follows:		
The Name the Company is Chang lervices, LLC	ged from Akima Site O	perations, LLC to Akima Construction	on
dicate which article you are continui	ng.	es article and/or additional articles. Ple	<b>D30</b>
dicate which article you are continuing the Article the Article (and the Article) to the Article (a	ng.	•	<b>n</b> ao
dicate which article you are continuing.  Date the amendment(s) to the Articles 1-01-2005.	ng. cles of Organization wen	s adopted:	nac
tracts an additional 81/2" x 11" page it idicate which article you are continui.  Date the amendment(a) to the Article 11-01-2005.  Instant of Manigar, Member or Attorney in Column and Change.	ng. cles of Organization wen	adopted:	
Date the amendment(a) to the Article you are continuing.  Date the amendment(a) to the Article 11-01-2005.  Instance of Manager, Member or Attorney-in Column Colum	cles of Organization wenter the Printed Name  Fact Printed Name  Followed Marie Single concerns about this fling	adopted:	වරු
dicate which article you are continuing. Date the amendment(a) to the Article 14-01-2005.  Grature of Manigar, Member or Attorney-in Color and Discourse of Manigar, Member or Attorney-in you have specific legal questions or	cles of Organization wenter the Printed Name  Fact Printed Name  Followed Marie Single concerns about this fling	Title Dete	වරු
Date the amendment(a) to the Article you are continuing.  Date the amendment(a) to the Article 13-01-2005.  Ignature of Marriager, Member or Attorney in Color of Marriager, Member of Attorney in Color of Attorney Section PO Box 110908	cles of Organization wenter of Printed Name  Concerns about this fling if the Articles of Amenda	Title Deta  COOG! II io -  MENCE CE  you are strongly advised to consult an end and the \$25.00 filing fee (in U.S. do	වරු